
Date Artist
Public Gates 

Open Concert Start Time

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 Amos Lee  / Neal Francis 5:00 7:00

Thursday, June 16, 2022 Rodrigo Y Gabriela 5:00 8:00

Friday, June 17, 2022 Jackson Browne 5:00 7:30

Saturday, June 18, 2022 Common with special guest Black Violin 5:00 7:30

Sunday, June 19, 2022 Legends of Jazz: Ramsey Lewis 5:00 7:00

Monday, June 20, 2022 Steve Miller Band / Jimmie Vaughan 5:00 7:30

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Bela Fleck / sam Bus/ Jerry Douglas Band 5:00 6:30

Thursday, June 23, 2022 Trombone Shorty’s Voodoo Threauxdown 4:00 6:00

Friday, June 24, 2022 Lion King Movie Night 5:00 7:00

Saturday, June 25, 2022 Abba the Concert 5:00 8:00

Sunday, June 26, 2022 Dwight Yoakam / Old Crow Medicine Show 5:00 7:00

Monday, June 27, 2022 Classical Mystery Tour: A Tribute to The Beatles 5:00 7:30

Tuesday, June 28, 2022 Goonies Movie Night 5:00 7:00

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 Sheryl Crow / Keb' Mo' 5:00 6:30

Thursday, June 30, 2022 John Fogerty 5:00 7:30

Friday, July 1, 2022 Michael Franti / Spearhead / Arrested Dev. 5:00 7:30

Saturday, July 2, 2022 Lyle Lovett / Chris Isaak 5:00 7:00

Sunday, July 3, 2022 Black Crowes 5:00 7:30

Monday, July 4, 2022 CSO - season opener 5:00 8:00

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 CSO - Marcus Roberts Trio 5:00 7:30

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 CSO - Alpine & Pastoral Symphonies 3:00 5:00

Thursday, July 7, 2022 Little Big Town 5:00 7:30

Friday, July 8, 2022 CSO - German Requiem + Chorus 5:00 8:00

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Poi Dog Pondering 5:00 7:30

Sunday, July 10, 2022 CSO - Leslie Odom Jr. 4:00 6:00

Monday, July 11, 2022 Bonnie Raitt 5:00 7:00

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 CSO - Ladies conduct 5:00 8:00

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 CSO - Bernstein's Kaddish 5:00 7:30

Thursday, July 14, 2022 esperanza spalding 4:00 6:30

Friday, July 15, 2022 CSO - West Side Story, Porgy & Bess 5:00 8:00

Saturday, July 16, 2022 CSO - Carlos Miguel Prieto 5:00 8:00

Sunday, July 17, 2022 The Revivalists & Grace Potter 5:00 7:00

Monday, July 18, 2022 CSO - Sondheim 3:00 5:00

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Dispatch & OAR 5:00 6:30

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Ziggy Marley / Kazayah 5:00 7:00

Thursday, July 21, 2022 Gipsy Kings 5:00 7:30

Friday, July 22, 2022 CSO - Itzhak Perlman 5:00 8:00

Saturday, July 23, 2022 CSO - Disney music 5:00 8:00

Sunday, July 24, 2022 A.R. Rahman 5:00 8:00

Monday, July 25, 2022 CSO -Tchaikovsky Spectacular 3:00 5:00

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Pitbull & Iggy Azalea 5:00 7:30

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Culture Club 5:00 7:30

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Sting 5:00 8:00

 2022  BUS SERVICE EVENT LISTING



Friday, July 29, 2022 Sting 5:00 8:00

Saturday, July 30, 2022 Yacht Rock Revue 5:00 8:00

Sunday, July 31, 2022 Emmylou Harris & Mary Chapin Carpenter 5:00 7:00

Monday, August 1, 2022 Music for the Royal Fireworks 5:00 7:30

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Diana Ross 5:00 7:00

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 The Australian Pink Floyd show 5:00 7:00

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Stevie Nicks 5:00 8:00

Friday, August 5, 2022 Stevie Nicks 5:00 8:00

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Erykah Badu 5:00 7:00

Sunday, August 7, 2022 Fiesta Ravinia TBD TBD

Bus service begins 30 minutes before Park opens

For shows starting at 7:30 or 8:00, the park will open at 5:00


